e no later than Jul 31, 2002

Annual Report Form
1. Mailing Addreb-.
D

Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON

PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

(_;o:'rec.l in this box. it applicable
) Y A

PO BOX 383

2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX

CAROLYN MANFULL
2279 HARMONY HTS

OROFINO, ID 83544

NO FILING FEE IF OROFINO, ID 83544

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

s Corporations: Enter Names an

Office held Name Street or P.O. Address City
President  Herb Hazen 3420 Hwy 12 Orofino
V. Pres. Jerry Driver 2283 Harmony Hts. Orofino
Sec/Treas Carolyn Manfull 2279 Harmony Hts. Orofino
Director Steve Bateman Box 321 Nezperce
Director Mike Clay Box 552 Orofino

Director Joe Eichert 13820 3rd Ave. Orofino
Director Fenton Freeman P.0. Box 1362 Orofino
Director Dick Wessels P.0. Box 182 Nezperce
Director Diane Wilsomn 1223 Michigan Ave. Orofino

3. New Registered Agent Signature

d Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.
State

Idaho
Idaheo
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Tdaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho

zip

83544
83544
83544
83543
83544
83544
83544
83544
83544

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

IDAHO
C 37665

{Typed or

Name “* Carolyn Manfull .

Sngnature@w Date ‘ML—__

Tite Sec/Treas

lssued 05/01/2002

Do Not Tape or Staple

2039

e . — Y S e



